

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuamoo Road Resurfacing Vicinity of Hawaiiana Street to Lilia Place									
PROJECT NO.: 580A-01-06M Net Length of Project: 1.82 Mile									
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Waimea				JAS. W. GLOVER, INC.		NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 1, 2006									
BIDS OPENED: May 25, 2006									
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (75) Working Days									
				** NOTE:					
				Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	40 Cu. Yd.	Cu. Yd.	\$725.00	\$29,000.00	\$952.00	\$38,080.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,050.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	575 Ton	L.S.	L.S.	\$127,000.00	L.S.	\$147,160.00	L.S.	\$100,625.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. IV	4,500 Ton	L.S.	L.S.	\$764,000.00	L.S.	\$791,500.00	L.S.	\$675,000.00
401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. V	70 Ton	L.S.	L.S.	\$34,500.00	L.S.	\$92,300.00	L.S.	\$14,000.00
604.4330	Type 3 Drain Inlet, 3.00 Feet to 3.99 Feet	1 Each	Each	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
604.4331	Reconstructed Type 1 Drain Inlet, 1.00 Foot to 1.99 Feet	1 Each	Each	\$7,150.00	\$7,150.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
604.4332	Reconstructed Type 2 Drain Inlet, 1.00 Foot to 1.99 Feet	1 Each	Each	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
604.4341	Type A-9P Steel Grates	3 Each	Each	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
604.4551	Adjusting Water Valve Box Frame and Cover	56 Each	Each	\$315.00	\$17,640.00	\$300.00	\$16,800.00	\$600.00	\$33,600.00
604.4552	Type "X" Water Meter Box with Cast Iron Cover	1 Each	Each	\$940.00	\$940.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
613.0110	Centerline and Reference Survey Monument	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,925.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
614.0120	Adjusting Standard Street Survey Monument	3 Each	Each	\$1,410.00	\$4,230.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
621A.0120	Type A Route Marker Assembly	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,040.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
621A.0130	Type B Route Marker Assembly	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,130.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$750.00
621A.0140	Street Name Sign on Regulatory Sign	34 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,150.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$8,500.00
621B.0211	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	22 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,500.00	L.S.	\$11,500.00	L.S.	\$8,800.00
621B.0212	Regulatory Sign (More than 10 Sq. Ft.) with Posts	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,195.00	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
621B.0231	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	9 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$2,600.00	L.S.	\$3,600.00
621B.0232	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	34 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,860.00	L.S.	\$19,500.00	L.S.	\$13,600.00
621C.0310	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	73 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,875.00	L.S.	\$3,100.00	L.S.	\$3,650.00
621C.0311	Reflector Marker (RM-3) with Flexible Post	7 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$970.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$550.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuamoo Road Resurfacing Vicinity of Hawaiiana Street to Lilia Place									
PROJECT NO.: 580A-01-06M Net Length of Project: 1.82 Mile									
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Waimea				** NOTE:		JAS. W. GLOVER, INC.		NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 1, 2006				Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.					
BIDS OPENED: May 25, 2006									
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (75) Working Days								STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621C.0320	Reflector Marker (RM-5)	34 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,890.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$1,700.00
621C.0330	Mile Post Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$420.00	L.S.	\$460.00	L.S.	\$300.00
621C.0340	Type II Object Marker	90 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,400.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00
623.7040	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft. x 6 Ft.)	7 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,050.00	L.S.	\$9,900.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	500 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$515.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	20300 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$34,175.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$30,450.00
629.1013	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	130 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$805.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$520.00
629.1014	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	550 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,460.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$2,750.00
629.1015	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	9100 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,540.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$27,300.00
629.1020	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	8 Lanes	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,645.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00
629.1030	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	6 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,330.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00
629.1040	Pavement Symbol (Shark's Teeth) (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$670.00	L.S.	\$547.00	L.S.	\$500.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	520 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,380.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,200.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	485 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,390.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,850.00
629.2060	Type F Pavement Marker	10 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$75.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$500.00
629.2080	Type H Pavement Marker	12 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$20.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$360.00
629.2090	Type J Pavement Marker	48 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$85.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$480.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,900.00	L.S.	\$151,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,900.00	L.S.	\$715.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
651.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	225 Cu. Yd.	Cu. Yd.	\$380.00	\$85,500.00	\$330.00	\$74,250.00	\$100.00	\$22,500.00
652.1000	Cold Planing	2900 Sq. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$58,400.00	L.S.	\$49,000.00	L.S.	\$29,000.00
656.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuamoo Road Resurfacing Vicinity of Hawaiiana Street to Lilia Place									
PROJECT NO.: 580A-01-06M Net Length of Project: 1.82 Mile									
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Waimea				** NOTE:		JAS. W. GLOVER, INC.		NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 1, 2006				Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.					
BIDS OPENED: May 25, 2006									
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (75) Working Days									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$66,295.00	L.S.	\$177,000.00	L.S.	\$110,715.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$1,430,700.00		\$1,811,412.00		\$1,259,500.00
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$1,430,700.00		\$1,811,412.00		\$1,259,500.00
Project Manager: Ramon C. Acob									
Date: June 20, 2006									